g GLOBAL ENVIRONMENT FACILITY

gef INVESTING IN OUR PLANET

www.theGEF.org

GEF SUPPORT TQ 1A

=

WMIINAMATA CONVENTICON
N TTHE INTERIM PERIOD




 GEF’s Role in the Convention
 GEF’s chemical and waste strategy

Content

e Allocations for Mercury

* Accessing GEF Resources

g GLOBAL ENVIRONMENT FACILITY

gef

INVESTING IN OUR PLANET

www.theGEF.org



g GLOBAL ENVIRONMENT FACILITY
gef INVESTING IN OUR PLANET

www.theGEF.org

GEF’s Role in the
Minamata Convention




Period between Allocate dedicated resources to support activities

adoption of the to facilitate the rapid entry into force and
Convention (October effective implementation of the Convention and
2013)to COP 1 support enabling activities.

After COP 1 The GEF is included in the Financial Mechanism

and will operate under the guidance of the COP in
accordance with a memorandum of
understanding that will be agreed between the
COP and the GEF Council.

g GLOBAL ENVIRONMENT FACILITY
gef INVESTING IN OUR PLANET

www.theGEF.org



g GLOBAL ENVIRONMENT FACILITY
gef INVESTING IN OUR PLANET

www.theGEF.org

GEF 6 Chemicals and
Waste Strategy




GEF 6 — Chemicals and Waste

 Total allocated to chemicals and waste - $554M
* Resources are allocated into six programs.

Stockholm Convention 80,000 Tons of POPs
Minamata Convention 1,000 Tons of Mercury
Montreal Protocol 303.44 ODP Tons

g GLOBAL ENVIRONMENT FACILITY
gef INVESTING IN OUR PLANET

www.theGEF.org



Funding by Convent

Stockholm Convention
Minamata Convention
Montreal Protocol
SAICM

g GLOBAL ENVIRONMENT FACILITY
gef INVESTING IN OUR PLANET

375
141
25
13

www.theGEF.org



FundlngAI“Iocated mGEF 6

Funding (Million USD)

Program Convention/Process
POPs
Program 1 Mercury
SAICM
Cw1
POPs
Program 2
Mercury
Total CW 1
Program 3 POPs
Program 4 Mercury
Program 5 ODS

TR EER, SRR SR _ 480 T

https://www.yunbaogao.cn/report/index/report?reportld=5 14475

20
10
8
20
30
88
307
48
25




