#### **GLOBAL ENVIRONMENT FACILITY**

INVESTING IN OUR PLANET

www.theGEF.org



# GEF SUPPORT TO THE MINAMATA CONVENTION IN THE INTERIM PERIOD





### Content

- GEF's Role in the Convention
- GEF's chemical and waste strategy
- Allocations for Mercury
- Accessing GEF Resources





# GEF's Role in the Minamata Convention





Period	Role of the GEF
Period between adoption of the Convention (October 2013) to COP 1	Allocate dedicated resources to support activities to facilitate the rapid entry into force and effective implementation of the Convention and support enabling activities.
After COP 1	The GEF is included in the Financial Mechanism and will operate under the guidance of the COP in accordance with a memorandum of understanding that will be agreed between the

COP and the GEF Council.





# GEF 6 Chemicals and Waste Strategy





### GEF 6 – Chemicals and Waste

- Total allocated to chemicals and waste \$554M
- Resources are allocated into six programs.

Convention/Process	GEF 6 Target	
Stockholm Convention	80,000 Tons of POPs	
Minamata Convention	1,000 Tons of Mercury	
Montreal Protocol	303.44 ODP Tons	



GLOBAL ENVIRONMENT FACILITY



Convention/Process	Funding (Million USD)
Stockholm Convention	375
Minamata Convention	141
Montreal Protocol	25
SAICM	13



GLOBAL ENVIRONMENT FACILITY
INVESTING IN OUR PLANET

### Funding Allocated in GEF-6

	Program	Convention/Process	Funding (Million USD)
	Program 1  CW 1  Program 2	POPs	20
		Mercury	10
CW 1		SAICM	8
CVVI		POPs	20
		Mercury	30
	Total CW 1		88
Program 3 Program 4	Program 3	POPs	307
	Program 4	Mercury	48
	Program 5	ODS	25

#### 预览已结束, 完整报告链接和二维码如下:

https://www.yunbaogao.cn/report/index/report?reportId=5\_14475

